
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  August 16, 2024 

Project No. 147250 & SW-2020-01-06 TO7  
Project Title: Improve Our Tulsa Woodward Park Improvements 

 
***5 Addenda*** 

Prequalification’s: A, C or D 
Contractor Total Bid (Base Bid + Add. Alts. 1-7) 

Jonesplan, LLC  $6,891,688.36 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $5,802,891.09 
* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  

AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 

 



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  August 16, 2024 

Project No. ES 2022-06 SSWWTP  
Project Title: Biosolids Dewatering Facility  

                                
***3 Addenda*** 

Prequalification’s: A or D 
Contractor Total Base Bid 

Crossland Heavy Contractors $14,785,000.00 
Walters-Morgan Construction, 

Inc. $17,051,835.00 

Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC  $28,510,035.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $23,448,865.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 



 
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 

BID OPENING MEETING 
 
Date Opening:  August 16, 2024 

Project No. 173120-15 SWD#11488  
Project Title: Peary Creek Channel Improvements  

 
***1 Addenda*** 

Prequalification’s: A, C or D 
Contractor Total Base Bid 

Triangle Construction & 
Utility $1,405,204.00 

R & L Construction  $1,489,901.00 

Becco Contractors $1,487,000.00 

Earth Smart Construction $1,410,012.43 

Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC  $1,363,770.00 

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $1,364,731.30 
* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  

AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 

 



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  August 16, 2024 

Project No. SW-2020-01-06-03  
Project Title: Mohawk & Bird Creek Pond Outlet Design 

***2 Addenda*** 
Prequalification’s: A, C or D 

Contractor Total Base Bid 

Triangle Construction & 
Utility 

$932,311.00 

R & L Construction  $789,901.00 

Becco Contractors $1,087,000.00 

Earth Smart Construction $871,237.00 

  

  

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $702,589.15 
* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  

AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 

  



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  August 16, 2024 

Project No. 2024-2026 UULS  
Project Title: Underground Utility Locate Services 

 
***1 Addenda*** 

Prequalification’s: None 
Contractor Total Base Bid 

Sidewinder Utility 
Locators, LLC $271,995.00 

EAI $804,900.00 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $308,070.00 
* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  

AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 

 


	BID OPENING MEETING
	BID OPENING MEETING
	BID OPENING MEETING
	BID OPENING MEETING
	BID OPENING MEETING

